
Pride goes be fore a fal l

MAY - 2020

Fri Holiday (May day)
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed Mother’s day
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday (Id-Ul-Ftr)
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Work is worship

JUNE - 2020

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri Environmental Day
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed Father’s day
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



No pain no gain

JULY - 2020

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday (World population day)
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon Holiday (Karkidaka vavu)
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue Holiday (Death Anniversary of Mrs. Saradambal)
Wed
Thur
Fri Holiday (Bakrid)

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Rome was not built in a day

AUGUST - 2020

Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur Hiroshima day
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Independence day
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri Holiday (Birthday of Ayyankali)
Sat Holiday (Muharam)
Sun Holiday (First Onam)
Mon Holiday (Thiruvonam)

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Where there is a will there is a way.

SEPTEMBER - 2020

Tue Holiday (Third Onam)
Wed Holiday (Forth Onam, Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi)
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur Holiday (Sreekrishna Jayanthi)
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon Holiday (Sree Narayanu Guru Samadhi)
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday (World Tourism day)
Mon
Tue
Wed

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Failure is the stepping stone to success.

OCTOBER - 2020

Thur
Fri Holiday (Gandhi Jayanthi)
Sat
Sun Holiday (World Animal day)
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday (Mahanavami)
Sun Holiday
Mon Holiday (Vijayadasami)
Tue
Wed
Thur Holiday (Nabidinam)
Fri
Sat

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Time and Tide waits for no man.

NOVEMBER - 2020

Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday (Deepavali, Sisudinam)
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Rolling stone gathers no moss

DECEMBER - 2020

Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri Holiday (Christmas)
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Brevity is the soul of wit.

JANUARY - 2021

Fri
Sat Holiday (Mannam Jayanthi, Natural day)
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue Holiday (Republic Day)
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Well begun is half done.

FEBRUARY - 2021

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday (National Science Day)

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



High expectations are the key to everything.

MARCH - 2021

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon International Women’s Day
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



A stitch in time saves nine.

APRIL - 2021

Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat Holiday
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun Holiday
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri

Date Day Particulars
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30


